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Varsity Tennis (Boys)
Spring 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Mar. 27 Athens High School Rod Ishida Tennis Center 4:30PM
Wednesday Mar. 29 Pickerington North HS Rod Ishida Tennis Center 4:30PM
Thursday Mar. 30 @ Watkins Memorial HS Watkins Memorial H.S. 4:15PM
Tuesday Apr. 04 @ Lincoln High School Gahanna Lincoln H.S. 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 06 Westerville Central HS Rod Ishida Tennis Center 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 11 * @ Central Crossing High

School
Central Crossing H.S. 04:30PM

Thursday Apr. 13 * Groveport Madison Sr High
School

Rod Ishida Tennis Center 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 18 * Reynoldsburg High School Rod Ishida Tennis Center 04:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 19 @ Grove City High School Grove City H.S. 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 20 * @ Pickerington Central High

School
Pickerington Central H.S. 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 22 @ Hilliard Bradley Doubles
Tournament

Hilliard Bradley HS 09:00AM

Monday Apr. 24 Bloom Carroll HS Rod Ishida Tennis Center 4:15PM
Tuesday Apr. 25 * Newark High School Rod Ishida Tennis Center 04:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 26 Worthington Kilbourne High

School
Rod Ishida Tennis Center 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 27 @ Athens High School Athens High School 4:30PM
Tuesday May. 02 Logan High School Rod Ishida Tennis Center 04:30PM
Monday May. 08 Bexley High School Rod Ishida Tennis Center 4:30PM
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